# P07000011083

(Requestor's Name)  (Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Requestor's Name)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)				
PICK-UP   WAIT   MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)				
(Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)				
	(Document Number)				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•	,				





700084579577

01/23/07--01030--022 \*\*78.75





# **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Redevcorp, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75  Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	▼ \$78,75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
	ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM: Edward J. Howie		
Name	(Printed or typed)	<del> </del>
7505 Waters Avenue, Su	the state of the s	
	Address	
Savannah, Georgia 31406		
City	, State & Zip	
912-352-8100		
Daytime '	Felephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF REDEVCORP, INC.

# Article I

The name of the Corporation shall be Redevcorp, Inc.

#### Article II

The principal place of business/mailing address is 5804 Lake Underhill Road, Orlando, Florida 32807.

#### Article III

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is to develop retail restaurants.

### Article IV

The number of shares of shares of stock is 10,000 shares of common stock.

# Article V

The name and address of the Registered Agent is Michael Contreras, 1876 Genova Road, Oviedo, Florida 32765.

# Article VI

The name and address of the Incorporator is Edward J. Howie, 7505 Waters Avenue, Suite C7, Savannah, Georgia 31406.

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Michael Confreras-Registered Agent

//19/07 Date

Edward J Howie-Incorporator

1/19/07

Date